
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

317 

321 

300 

352 

314 

320 

371 

374 

392 

355 

345 

369 

399 

366 

343 

375 

331 

382 

Name 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Oliver George 

Paul Morris 

Ashraf Raza 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Maurits Knopjes 

Andrew Fuller 

Luc Bauwmans 

Patrick Jarjour 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Anthony Hogg 

Edward Stanley 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Leonardo Di Stefano 

Stephen Lyall 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

Total Tm 

8:40.701 

8:41.049 

8:41.106 

8:41.368 

8:43.589 

8:43.837 

8:44.885 

8:46.363 

8:47.992 

8:51.015 

8:51.397 

8:53.766 

8:54.971 

8:59.824 

9:05.672 

9:09.273 

2:04.017 

Diff 

0.348 

0.405 

0.667 

2.888 

3.136 

4.184 

5.662 

7.291 

10.314 

10.696 

13.065 

14.270 

19.123 

24.971 

28.572 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.348 

0.057 

0.262 

2.221 

0.248 

1.048 

1.478 

1.629 

3.023 

0.382 

2.369 

1.205 

4.853 

5.848 

3.601 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

57.108 

57.013 

57.006 

57.342 

57.785 

56.846 

56.879 

57.656 

57.821 

57.121 

57.854 

58.123 

58.217 

57.547 

58.128 

59.984 

1:00.994 

In Lap 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

8 

9 

8 

4 

8 

3 

6 

8 

8 

6 

2 

2 

0 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
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Margin of Victory 

0.348 

Avg. Speed 

86.118 

Best Lap Tm 

56.846 

Best Speed 

87.647 

Best Lap by 

320 - Sanad Al Rawahi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 6 

Heat 1 DD2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:39:14 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

12/14/2013 12:50 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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